



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3317 of 1984

Lal Ji Ram And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Shiv Nath Singh, Yadavendra Dwivedi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 91

HON'BLE SANTOSH RAI, J.

1. Case called out.
2. None appeared on behalf of the appellant no.3.
3. The instant appeal is pertaining to the year 1984.
4. Put up tomorrow i.e., **07.04.2026 at 2 P.M.**

(Santosh Rai,J.)

April 6, 2026

Ankit.